
Kookinkan- Cup
2025

Württeeøbee•g

startnr.:

327
2 230

3 139
4 330
5 336

Block schema

Name

Tom Gedaschke
Johannes Bulach
Yannek llg
Finn Kruck
Leandros Grizis

Rot Spiel nr.

14. Koshinkan Cup in Rottweil am 29. November 2025

212 Kata Schüler B 2015 + 2014 bis 6. Kyu männlich

Verein

KV Dojo Kotetsu Pliezhausen e.V.
KD Gammertingen
Bushidokan Rottweil
KV Dojo Kotetsu Pliezhausen e.V.
Bushidokan Rottweil

327 Tom Gedaschke

139 Yannek llg

336 Leandros Grizis

230 Johannes Bulach

139 Yannek llg

327 Tom Gedaschke

230 Johannes Bulach

139 Yannek llg

330 Finn Kruck

139 Yannek llg

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

230

330

327

330

336

330

336

327

336

230

Blau

Johannes Bulach

Finn Kruck

Tom Gedaschke

Finn Kruck

Leandros Grizis

Finn Kruck

Leandros Grizis

Tom Gedaschke

Leandros Grizis

Johannes Bulach

2

3


